senstar.comR0008 Server
Compact form factor delivering all-around performance
The R0008 Server is ideal for small deployments requiring server‑based video
analytics.
Features and Benefits
•	 Preloaded with Senstar Symphony™ Common
Operating Platform Standard edition video
management software

Cloud-based Senstar Symphony™  configuration
backups
Ordering Information
Add-on Software
Licenses
Part Number
Senstar Symphony™
Standard edition
S8SW1100
Senstar Symphony™
Core Analytics Pack
S8SW2051
Senstar Enterprise
Manager™
SEM is available as a SaaS
subscription on a 1-5 year
term
Senstar Symphony™
Edition Upgrades
Enterprise
(per camera)
S8SW5001 (per camera)
Warranty Extensions
Senstar Symphony™
Standard,
2 year HW/SW
S8MS6103 (-8A)
S8MS6104 (-16A)
Senstar Symphony™
Enterprise,
2 year HW/SW
S8MS6203 (-8A)
S8MS6204 (-16A)
Video Analytics
Licenses
Automatic License Plate
Recognition (up to 4